L2
m

e
rn-'ﬂ-‘n
LAY
AL

e ¢ ‘?n

No HaunmenoBanue No HaunmenoBanue

1 Left crankcase JleBas yacTh KapTepa 41 Starter Craprep
JIBUTATEIS]

2 Right crankcase I[TpaBas yacTh KapTepa 42 Left of stand [TnacTvHA OCHOBAHUS
JIBUTATEISI

3 Crank shaft Konensan 43 Inverter Wuseprop

4 Gasket of crankcase IMpoxnanxa kapTepa 44 Inverter cover Kpsimka nasepTopa

5 Bearing/6202 ToamumHuK 45 Underbed ?

6 Key Inonka 46 Fuel tank TomMBHbIN Oak

7 Bearing IMoammmHnk 47 Box of control panel Kopobxa manenn

yIIpaBJICHHUS
8 Ring Kompo 48 Control panel [Tanens ynpasieHus




9 Piston pin TMopHeBoii maei 49 Dc socket Po3eTka MOCTOSHHOTO TOKa

10 Piston [MopuieHs 50 Dc protector 3amuTa IOCTOSHHOTO TOKA

11 Piston ring Koub10 51 Switch BrIkI04yaTennb

12 Gasket of cylinder [poxaaka uIHHIpa 52 Socket 16A 250V Poszerka

13 Cylinder Hynmaap 53 Control panel [Tanens ynpasieHus

14 Stepmotor IllaroBelil ABUTATETD 54 Rectifier BeinpsiMuTesb

15 Gasket of intake IMpoknaaxa 55 M5 acorn nut laiika

16 Insulator U3zomsanms 56 Stud bolt M5*60 Bonr

17 Gasket of carburetor IMpoxnanka 57 Hexagon cylinder head screw Bunt

M5*18

18 Carburetor Kap6roparop 58 Stud bolt Boar

19 Air filter case KopoGka BO3/LyIlIHOrO 59 Nut M6 Taiika
¢upTpa

20 Air filter elements DJeMeHT BO3AYIIHOTO 60 Nut M6 Tatixa
¢bmpTpa

21 Air filter cover Kppimka Bo3aynHoro 61 Nut M8 Tatixa
¢upTpa

22 Gasket of muffler TpokIiaKa rIyInuTesis 62 Bolt M6*10 Boar

23 Muffler [ymurens 63 Pan head screw M5*12 BUHT

24 Muffler cover Kpblnika rynmrens 64 Pan head screw M5*16 BUHT

25 Spark plug CBeua a)KUraHust 65 Pan head screw M5*20 BUHT

26 Cylinder cover Kpbilka [aInHapa 66 Pan head screw M5*25 BUHT

27 Decorative cover JleKopaTHBHas aHEIb 67 Pan head screw M5*35 BUHT

28 Decorative cover JleKopaTHBHas! TaHEIb 68 Pan head screw M5*52 BUHT

29 Handle Pyuxa 69 Cuntersunk head screw M6*20 | Bunt

30 Rubber of handle TToKpbITHE PYYIKH 70 Bolt M6*20 Boust

31 Ignition coil Karyika 3aKurasust 71 Washer M6 [Iaii6a

32 Oil seal 15*30*7 CaybHUK 72 Play nut M6 Taiika

33 Flywheel generator Crarop 73 Stainless nut M6 Taiika

stator

34 Flywheel generator rotor | Porop 74 Screw Bunt

35 Flywheel fan MaxoBHK-BEHTHIISITOP 75 Pin B5*12 HItudt

36 Boss of flywheel fan KoHnrakTHas momamKa 76 Stud bolt Bont
BEHTIJIATOPA

37 Cover fan Kpbilika BEHTHISITOpA 77 Stud bolt Bont

38 Right of stand ITacTHA OCHOBAHUS 78 Stud bolt Boar

39 Oil seal 12*22*7 CaJlbHUK

40 Gasket of recoil starter IMpoknaaka




